
DATE HEB. DATE
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 Sun, Jun 25 ו' תמוז
Mon, Jun 26 ז' תמוז
Tues, Jun 27 ח' תמוז
Wed, Jun 28 ט' תמוז
Thurs, Jun 29 י" תמוז
Fri, Jun 30 י"א תמוז
Shabbos Jul 1 י"ב תמוז

P
R

IZ
E

S GATORADE From Lasdun Family 3218 Shelburne Road 
Sun, July 2 – 12:00 – 3:30 pm Mon, July 3 - 5 to 7 pm

HOTDOG From Shlomo’s Meat Market 506 Reisterstown 
Rd: Sunday – Friday, July 2-7. During business hours
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Sun, July 2 י"ג תמוז

Mon, July 3 י"ד תמוז
Tues, July 4 ט"ו תמוז
Wed, July 5 ט"ז תמוז
Thurs, July 6 י"ז תמוז
Fri, July 7 י"ח תמוז
Shabbos, Jul 8 י"ט תמוז

P
R
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E
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PIZZA ROLL From Milk and Honey Bistro 
1777 Reisterstown Rd #120 410-486-4344 
Sunday - Friday, July 9 – 14. During business hours

SHAAR CARDS: THE RISHONIM From Rabbeinu 
Gershom to Rabbeinu Ovadia M’Bartenura. 
From Shimmy, Leah, Peri and Henny’s House  
2403 Shelleydale: Sun., July 9, Tues., July 11, 
Thurs., July 13, 5:00 – 7:00 pm
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Sunday, Jul 9 כ' תמוז
Mon, Jul 10 כ"א תמוז
Tues, Jul 11 כ"ב תמוז
Wed, Jul 12 כ"ג תמוז
Thurs, Jul 13 כ"ד תמוז
Fri, Jul 14 כ"ה תמוז
Shabbos, Jul 15 כ"ו תמוז

P
R
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E
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CUPCAKE From Pariser’s Bakery 6711 Reisterstown Road 
Monday – Weds, July 17-19, 10:00 – 5:00 pm

SIDEWALK CHALK From Gerstman Family – FLAG 
Enterprises 6513 Hopeton Ave.: Monday – Thursday, 
July 17-20, 5:00 – 7:00 pm
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Sunday, Jul 16 כ"ז תמוז
Mon, Jul 17 כ"ח תמוז
Tues, Jul 18 כ"ט תמוז
Wed, Jul 19 ר"ח אב
Thurs, Jul 20 ב' אב
Fri, Jul 21 ג' אב
Shabbos, Jul 22 ד' אב

P
R
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E
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CANDY From Candy Store 7010 Reisterstown Road 
Sunday – Friday, July 23-28 During business hours.

MITZVAH MOTIVATOR TOWEL Great for drying after 
showering and swimming after the 9 days! From Liebes 
Home 2601 Smith Ave. 443-465-4201, Sun., July 23 11:00 
– 1:00 pm, Mon. - Tues., July 24-25 5:00 – 6:00 pm

First Session: June 25–July 22

 (for those completing at least 3 days): O’Fishel’s Summer 
Masmidim Program
O’Fishel’s Summer 
Masmidim Program
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A MASMID(A) ISN’T 
NECESSARILY 
SOMEONE WHO 
LEARNS ALL DAY, BUT 
IT IS SOMEONE WHO 
LEARNS EVERY DAY.

RULES:
1. Learn 1 mishna or 5 pesukim 
each day with a chavrusah 
partner.

2. Record what you learned 
and have your chavrusa partner 
initial it. You can be your 
Chavrusa’s partner.

3. Don't despair! Call the 
Mitzvah Mo hotline for easy 
heteirim: 443-660-9132. If you 
have a phone, you have a heter!

PROGRAM FOLLOWED BY 
OUR LEGENDARY

Summer Masmidim 
All-The-Brachos-You-
Can-Make Buffet 
Featuring a grand  
raffle, including  
exciting prizes, 90 
Seconds, the entire  
set of Shaar cards,  
and much more!!!
To be eligible to join the banquet, 
you must complete either the first 
or second session (or both!).

Successful Completers of both 
sessions can choose a prize from 
the Mitzvah Motivator double-
session prize table, including 
Rishonim Cards, Restaurant 
Coupons, and sundries of prizes!

You can become a sponsor, and add 
a Surprise Prize! Contact 

O’Fishel’s Mitzvah 
Mo Hotline: 
443-660-9132

It's not about  
the DAF, it's  

about the  
YOMI!

תשפ׳׳ג
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E Sun, July 23 ה' אב
Mon, July 24 ו' אב
Tues, July 25 ז' אב
Wed, July 26 ח' אב
Thurs, July 27 ט' אב
Fri, July 28 י' אב
Shabbos July 29 י''א אב

P
R
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E

S FRISBEE From The Seforim Nook 7006 Reisterstown Rd  
Sun, July 30 – Thurs Aug 3. During business hours

CANDY From A-Z Savings 6307 Reisterstown Road 
Sunday, July 30 – Friday, Aug 4. During business hours
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Sun, July 30 י''ב אב
Mon, July 31 י''ג אב
Tues, Aug 1 י''ד אב
Wed, Aug 2 ט''ו אב
Thurs, Aug 3 ט''ז אב
Fri, Aug 4 י''ז אב
Shabbos, Aug 5 י''ח אב

P
R
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E
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SION'S BROWNIE From Friedland   6313 Winner Avenue
Sunday - Wed, Aug 6 – 9. 5:00-6:00 pm

THE ORIGINAL MITZVAH MOTIVATORS BURGER BAR:
BURGER, MULTITUDINAL TOPPINGS & FRIES TO GO
Date, Time and location to be announced on our 
exclusive media sponsor website, BJL
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Sun, Aug 6 י''ט אב
Mon, Aug 7 כ' אב
Tues, Aug 8 כ"א אב
Wed, Aug 9 כ"ב אב
Thurs, Aug 10 כ"ג אב
Fri, Aug 11 כ"ד אב
Shabbos, Aug 12 כ"ה אב

P
R
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E

S BUNGEE ROCKET From Spero Family 5901 Key Ave  
Sunday – Thursday, Aug 13-17. 5:00-6:00 pm

FREEDOM FRIES From TOV Pizza 6313 Reisterstown Rd 
Sunday – Friday, Aug 13-18. During business hours
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Sun, Aug 13 כ"ו אב
Mon, Aug 14 כ"ז אב
Tues, Aug 15 כ"ח אב
Wed, Aug 16 כ"ט אב
Thurs, Aug 17 ל' אב - א' ר''ח
Fri, Aug 18 א' אלו ל - ב' ר''ח
Shabbos, Aug 19 ד' אב
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SURPRISE PRIZE!  From Gross Family  
6314 Bensonhurst Benhurst 
Sun, Aug 20, 3:00-5:00pm, Mon, Aug 21, 4:00-6:00pm

ALL-THE-BRACHOS-YOU-CAN-MAKE BUFFET At 
Mitzvah Mo World HQ Time and Date TBD on BJL

Second Session: July 23–August 19

 (for those completing at least 3 days): O’Fishel’s Summer 
Masmidim Program
O’Fishel’s Summer 
Masmidim Program

FOLLOW BJL FOR ADDITIONAL SURPRISE PRIZES!
Not responsible for hypos, typos and bozos

A MASMID(A) ISN’T 
NECESSARILY 
SOMEONE WHO 
LEARNS ALL DAY, BUT 
IT IS SOMEONE WHO 
LEARNS EVERY DAY.

תשפ׳׳ג

You can become a sponsor, and 
add a Surprise Prize! Contact 

O’Fishel’s Mitzvah 
Mo Hotline: 
443-660-9132

EST. 2010

BaltimoreJewishLife.com

It's not about  
the DAF, it's  

about the  
YOMI!
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